
 

   

 

 

 

1 

Date Meeting / Event Location 

Tuesday, 3 September Opening remarks on the occasion of the anniversary cele-
bration of the Interessengemeinschaft Frankfurter Kreditin-
stitute 

Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 4 September Meeting with representative of an international organisation 
(BIS) 

Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 4 September Meeting with representative of academia (Technical Univer-
sity of Munich) 

Frankfurt 

Sunday, 8 September –  
Monday, 9 September 

BIS Basel 

Monday, 9 September Meeeting with Korean representative of public authority 
(Bank of Korea) 

Basel 

Wednesday, 11 September – 
Thursday, 12 September 

ECB Governing Council Frankfurt 

Friday, 13 September Meeting with media Telephone Confer-
ence 

Saturday, 14 September – 
Sunday, 15 September 

Open days at the Deutsche Bundesbank Frankfurt 

Tuesday, 17 September Meeting with representative of civil society (Global Board 
Advisors) 

Frankfurt 

Tuesday, 17 September Meeting with representative of academia (Brookings Institu-
tion) and media 

Videoconference 

Tuesday, 17 September Meeting with representatives of civil society (Roland Berger) Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 18 September Macroprudential Forum Videoconference 

Wednesday, 18 September Speech at the Commerzbank AG event “Geldpolitik in Zei-
ten der Inflation” 

Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 18 September Meeting with representatives of financial institution (Ceberus 
Capital Management) 

Frankfurt 

Thursday, 19 September Annual Summit of the Stern Stewart Institute Elmau 
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Monday, 23 September Meeting with representatives of banking association (Ver-
band deutscher Pfandbriefbanken) 

Frankfurt 

Monday, 23 September Meeting with German representatives of public authority and 
representatives of civil society 

Frankfurt 

Tuesday, 24 September Meeting with Council of Economic Experts Frankfurt 

Tuesday, 24 September Speech delivered at the invitation of the German association 
of family businesses 

Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 25 September Meeting with Chinese representatives of Chinese civil soci-
ety (Global Asset Management Forum) and Chinese finan-
cial institution (Bank of China) 

Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 25 September – 
Thursday, 26 September 

ECB Governing Council Frankfurt 

Thursday, 26 September ESRB Frankfurt 

Friday, 27 September Meeting with representative of financial institution (Barclays) Videoconference 

Friday, 27 September Presentation of the TARGION Science Award Frankfurt 

Monday, 30 September BISIH OsC Meeting Frankfurt 
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